Month

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

3
9
12
19
26
2
9
16
23
30
7
14
21
28
4
11
18
25
2
9
16
23
30
6
13
20
27
3
10
17
24
3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28
5

CEEC 2022-2023 Calendar

Day

Event

Last day to add classes
Mandatory Orientation Meeting
Fall Semester Begins

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Holiday

Fall Semester Ends

Spring Semester Begins

Good Friday Holiday

Spring Semester Ends



